PINET

FOLDING BRACKET

24-7-3587

Automatically locks when flap is in opened position.
Press lever to release the lock.

Bracket with hinge function in one unit.

Load capacity:

24-7-3587 =150kg/unit

24-7-3595 =175kg/unit


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/
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D (pin diameter)
F (pitch)
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Finish

307 mm

304 stainless steel
515g¢

165 mm

29 mm

156 mm

98

38 mm

45 mm

67 mm

polished



._zTi;()_. O¢

36.5

25

b\ Fan
MY

3

0]




