



FOLDING BRACKET

24-7-3587

Automatically locks when flap is in opened position. Press lever to release the lock. Bracket with hinge function in one unit. Load capacity: 24-7-3587 =150kg/unit 24-7-3595 =175kg/unit

A (length)	307 mm
Material	304 stainless steel
Weight (g)	515 g
B (width)	165 mm
С	29 mm
E	156 mm
D (pin diameter)	98
F (pitch)	38 mm
G (pitch)	45 mm
н	67 mm
Finish	polished

